
Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

27

29

30

Martini

Busani

Verucchi

Latorre

Zampolli

Fini

Talucci

Massaro

Bagarello

Scienza

Gamberoni

Capozza

Bocci

Conti

Marini

Bavutti

Uberti

Monari

Fradegradi

Ferrari

Mare

Maritan

Azzali

Gheller

Sandri

Gennari

Locati

Montaina

Dalla Valle

Manzini

Flaviano

Marco

Adriano

Vito

Alessandro

Fabio

Stefano

Vincenzo

Natale

Federico

Paolo

Jacopo

Luca

Maurizio

Francesco

Stefano

Luigi

Stefano

Eugenio

Enzo

Pietro

Aldo

Massimo

Giovanni

Sandro

Piero

Mario

Umberto

valter

Nino

Ubi Banca

Intesasanpaolo

Banca Popolare Emilia Romagna

Unicredit banca

Popolare Milano

Unicredit banca

Monte Paschi Siena

Banco Popolare

Antonveneta

Popolare Milano

Credem

Intesasanpaolo

Monte Paschi Siena

Deutsche Bank

Monte Paschi Siena

Banco Popolare

Popolare Milano

Unicredit banca

Deutsche Bank

Banca Popolare Emilia Romagna

Cariparma

Antonveneta

Intesasanpaolo

Unicredit banca

Intesasanpaolo

Popolare Milano

Popolare Milano

Intesasanpaolo

Antonveneta

Banca Popolare Emilia Romagna

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

4

4½

4½

5

5

8,640

5,100

3,710

3,045

2,600

1,400

6,950

6,230

4,970

4,060

2,955

2,310

2,070

1,390

5,080

3,980

3,760

3,320

2,505

1,710

1,190

3,670

3,620

3,070

2,780

2,385

860

860

2,890

2,850
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Peso

31

32

33

34

34

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

51

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Galini

Araldi

Locatelli

Bukowski

Cellè

Fantozzi

Zini

Nadalini

Paniale

Cavalieri

Rossetti

Riva

Feltre

Rossato

Vergani

Brunelli

Monari

Borghi

Cervelli

Selmi

Pernigotti

Susco

Guidetti

Barone

Raso

Cremonese

Rosetti

Cislaghi

Colombi

Frigerio

Adolfo

Roberto

Roberto

Egon

Maurizio

Fabio

Alessandro

Piergiovanni

Giuseppe

Claudio

Adelio

Dario

Adriano

Augusto

Edoardo

Giuseppe

Luca

Valter

Franco

Stefano

Gianfranco

Pietro

Francesco

Ermes

Fernando

Maurizio

Robeto

Paolo

Marco

Maurizio

Monte Paschi Siena

Banco Popolare

Antonveneta

Cariparma

Indipendente

Monte Paschi Siena

Monte Paschi Siena

Unicredit banca

Banco Popolare

Unicredit banca

Deutsche Bank

Popolare Milano

Antonveneta

Antonveneta

Popolare Milano

Ubi Banca

Unicredit banca

Deutsche Bank

Monte Paschi Siena

Banca Popolare Emilia Romagna

Intesasanpaolo

Cariparma

Banca Popolare Emilia Romagna

Banca Popolare Emilia Romagna

Banca Popolare Emilia Romagna

Antonveneta

Unicredit banca

Popolare Milano

Banco Popolare

Cariparma

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

8½

8½

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

2,640

1,975

1,300

2,620

2,620

2,050

1,785

480

400

2,550

2,360

2,200

2,010

1,655

785

280

1,910

1,360

465

230

1,380

1,380

1,690

1,240

215

150

1,370

970

700

470
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Peso

61

62

63

63

Vescovini

Colombi

Cusin

Ferraresi

Rolando

Gianluca

Amedeo

Paolo

Banca Popolare Emilia Romagna

Banco Popolare

Antonveneta

Banca Popolare Emilia Romagna

10

10

10

10

340

90

0

0
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